
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

63 

44 

#02 

14 

143 

30 

83 

111 

142 

124 

#04 

9 

42 

5 

77 

91 

3 

86 

43 

52 

21 

#00 

66 

11 

13 

35 

38 

15 

29 

Class 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

ITA 

SM2 

IT7 

SM2 

SE30 

SE30 

SM2 

SE30 

IT7 

SM2 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

SM2 

IT7 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

3 

7 

8 

4 

5 

9 

1 

10 

1 

2 

11 

3 

2 

12 

3 

6 

4 

5 

13 

6 

7 

Name 

John Raudat 

Christian Sarnecki 

Pratt Tanner 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Kyle Colbey 

Tom Bogar 

Joseph A. Boruch III 

Hiroshi Hatano 

David Colbey 

Thomas Cheaney 

Matthew Chimbolo 

Richard Hunter 

Michael Leroux 

Donald W Duman 

Daniel Sheppard 

Brian DiBella 

Jeff Hutton 

Scott Smith 

Nick Leverone 

Larry Marks 

Dave Patten 

JP Patterson 

Kenneth Newton 

Sandy Stevens 

Tim Ginalski 

Paul DeYeso 

Edward Zemeck 

Richard Patullo 

Michael Buccella 

Member_ID 

460476 

525224 

492157 

460238 

397984 

198661 

262853_3 

539413 

443269 

549889 

468047 

186787 

551602 

271292 

243127 

624006 

629515 

627939 

200602 

622680 

134508 

637038 

528604 

68771-1 

613364 

462791 

607111 

96265 

297829 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:23.123 

1:23.458 

1:24.328 

1:24.355 

1:24.912 

1:25.115 

1:25.568 

1:25.571 

1:25.736 

1:26.165 

1:26.165 

1:26.671 

1:26.978 

1:27.209 

1:27.356 

1:27.533 

1:27.913 

1:28.304 

1:28.382 

1:29.135 

1:29.535 

1:29.641 

1:29.830 

1:30.061 

1:31.092 

1:31.191 

1:31.234 

1:31.765 

1:34.374 

Diff 

0.335 

1.205 

1.232 

1.789 

1.992 

2.445 

2.448 

2.613 

3.042 

3.042 

3.548 

3.855 

4.086 

4.233 

4.410 

4.790 

5.181 

5.259 

6.012 

6.412 

6.518 

6.707 

6.938 

7.969 

8.068 

8.111 

8.642 

11.251 

Sponsor 

Rocket Retirement 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Knickerbocker By Design 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE NH 

Top Secret 

Rosmar Racing 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Goodman Gluten Free Bakery 

Hoosier 

Kessler Engineering-Southern Auto Au

7's Racing Skunk Works  BetterCallPau

none 

FutoFab.com 

Pearl/Sabian/Promark 

K&T Transportation 

SkidSchool 

TG Transport/1-800-danno 

Granite Lions Racing 

1-800-Danno 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/21/2021 7:20:18 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to sites.google.com/ner.org/night-race-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 3 - ITA,IT7,SM2,B-Spec,SpecE30 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:26:05 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/21/2021 11:20 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Midnight Madness

Qualifying Results


